
12:30 - 12:35 

12:35 - 12:55    

12:55 - 13:15 

13:15 - 13:35 

13:35 - 13:55 

13:55 - 14:15

14:15 - 14:35

14:35 - 14:55

15:10 - 15:30

15:30 - 15:50

15:50 - 16:10

16:10 - 16:24

16:24 - 16:38

16:38 - 16:52

16:52 - 17:06

会場: 大講義室

2023/4/28 開催

大学院生: 口頭10分/質疑10分
学部生: 口頭 7分/質疑 7分

教授挨拶
D3 叶 心瑩
D3 鄭 希
M2 池田峻也
M2 千田大智
M2 千葉尚典
M2 山下真優
B6          秋場湧太

M1 市川敦也
M1 椎名慧
M1 奈良みゆき
B4 成田智裕
B4 髙島隼人
B4 佐藤克輝
B4 平沼哲太
写真撮影

優秀発表賞 ／質問賞 有り代
謝

制

御
フォーラム 2023

～春の陣～

座長
池田

椎名

市川

千田

千葉

秋場

休憩 (15 min)
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